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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia SENTOSA   -14 F 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   853,93 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava SENTOSA   -14 F 1,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   831,46 
3   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   584,27 
4   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 2,00/52 3,00/52   337,08 
5   Rybak Iryna SENTOSA   -14 F 0,00/34    
5   Tsyutsyura Maria SENTOSA   -14 F 0,00/34    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander SENTOSA   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   829,79 
2   Schasny Nikita RCOP   -14 M 1,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00   531,91 
3   Filoretov Damir SENTOSA   -14 M 4,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   340,43 
4   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 5,00/55/16.00 3,50/52   489,36 
5   Pastelnikov Yaroslav SENTOSA   -14 M 2,50/46 2,25/49   111,70 
6   Grushko Alexandr SENTOSA   -14 M 3,50/37   14,89 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Leshchanka Maryia RCOP   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   840,91 
2   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   625,00 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia SENTOSA   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   590,91 
4   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   590,91 
5   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/18.25   659,09 
6   Ledvinova Tereza SNM   -17 F 0,00/34    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton NVP   -17 M 3,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   774,51 
2   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -17 M 4,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   676,47 
3   Slansky Jan SNM   -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   627,45 
4   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 1,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/13.00   725,49 
5   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -17 M 3,50/58/16.00 4,00/58/14.25   549,02 
6   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 5,00/58/18.25   333,33 
7   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -17 M 3,50/58/18.25   303,92 
8   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25   284,31 
9   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 1,50/58/18.25   264,71 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Dymant Iryna RCOP   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   720,93 
2   Straltsova Hanna NVP   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   674,42 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/12.00   639,53 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
5   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 2,25/58/12.00   535,71 
2   Marozau Artsiom NVP   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   438,78 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/13.00   418,37 
4   Cap Matej SKO   Ope M 4,00/37 1,50/58/18.25   110,97 
5   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00   183,67 
6   Necas Jan DOL   Ope M 2,50/37   6,38 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   355,56 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Rybak Iryna SENTOSA   -14 F 3930 5070
(Tie break: 2890)

  770,52 

2   Prosvetova Stanislava SENTOSA   -14 F 4350 5070
(Tie break: 2800)

  770,52 

3   Shevtsova Eva SENTOSA   -14 F 5120 3550   778,12 
4   Maksimenkova Sofia SENTOSA   -14 F 5210 2730   791,79 
5   Tsyutsyura Maria SENTOSA   -14 F 2330 2580   392,10 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 2250   341,95 
7   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 1690   256,84 
8   Davidova Barbora SKO   -14 F 500   75,99 
8   Nakano Elisa SKO   -14 F 500   75,99 

10   Dostalova Katerina SKO   -14 F 40   6,08 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander SENTOSA   -14 M 8050 7570   1007,51 
2   Filoretov Damir SENTOSA   -14 M 2540 4420   553,19 
3   Pastelnikov Yaroslav SENTOSA   -14 M 2160 3780   473,09 
4   Schasny Nikita RCOP   -14 M 5280 3750   660,83 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 2490 2240   311,64 
6   Grushko Alexandr SENTOSA   -14 M 1530   191,49 
7   Kriz Lukas SKO   -14 M 220   27,53 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 4710 4470   538,29 
2   Kuzmenko Ksenia SENTOSA   -17 F 4890 4010   558,86 
3   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 4650 3440   531,43 
4   Ledvinova Tereza SNM   -17 F 2180 2120   249,14 
5   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 2810 1720   321,14 
6   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -17 F 1060   121,14 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 5900 5850   561,37 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -17 M 5550 5140   528,07 
3   Antonau Anton NVP   -17 M 6750 5120   642,25 
4   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -17 M 5160 3150   490,96 
5   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -17 M 4000 2300   380,59 
6   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 3100   294,96 
7   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -17 M 2340   222,65 
8   Slansky Jan SNM   -17 M 1560   148,43 
9   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 1260   119,89 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna NVP   Ope F 4790 6990   814,69 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 2700 3790   441,72 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 3420 2850   398,60 
4   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 3120 2810   363,64 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   Ope M 7510 8140   696,92 
2   Marozau Artsiom NVP   Ope M 7660 6900   655,82 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   Ope M 4700 5610   480,31 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 1710   166,18 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia SENTOSA   -14 F 34,7m 34,5m   1053,23 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava SENTOSA   -14 F 27,6m 28,8m   828,90 
3   Rybak Iryna SENTOSA   -14 F 23,6m 24,2m   653,99 
4   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 13,8m 14,5m   285,17 
5   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 10,7m 10,8m   157,52 
6   Tsyutsyura Maria SENTOSA   -14 F 9,0m   108,63 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander SENTOSA   -14 M 36,9m 36,0m   800,60 
2   Schasny Nikita RCOP   -14 M 15,8m 17,5m   223,21 
3   Filoretov Damir SENTOSA   -14 M 14,6m 14,7m   143,23 
4   Pastelnikov Yaroslav SENTOSA   -14 M 11,0m 11,0m   74,40 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 28,7m   556,55 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 33,3m 34,1m   716,93 
2   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 26,3m 27,9m   552,91 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia SENTOSA   -17 F 27,2m 27,2m   534,39 
4   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 23,8m 27,0m   529,10 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton NVP   -17 M 40,5m 39,9m
(Tie break: 41,3m)

  704,39 

2   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 40,1m 39,9m
(Tie break: 39,7m)

  695,15 

3   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -17 M 33,7m 36,2m   605,08 
4   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -17 M 35,2m 35,6m   591,22 
5   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -17 M 34,4m 33,8m   563,51 
6   Slansky Jan SNM   -17 M 33,4m   540,42 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 28,3m   422,63 
8   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 22,0m   277,14 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna NVP   Ope F 43,3m 39,5m   785,07 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 34,7m 37,6m   614,93 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 35,5m 35,4m   552,24 
4   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 29,9m 30,8m   411,94 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   Ope M 52,8m 57,2m   752,34 
2   Marozau Artsiom NVP   Ope M 51,9m 50,5m   628,50 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   Ope M 33,4m 37,4m   289,72 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminaries   Finale        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 11,3m   48,25 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia SENTOSA   -14 F 786,52  791,79  1053,23  2631,54 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava SENTOSA   -14 F 831,46  770,52  828,90  2430,88 
3   Starkova Isabela WSN   -14 F 584,27  341,95  258,56  1184,78 
4   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 314,61  256,84  154,80  726,25 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander SENTOSA   -14 M 797,87  1007,51  800,60  2605,98 
2   Schasny Nikita RCOP   -14 M 531,91  660,83  172,62  1365,36 
3   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 489,36  311,64  556,55  1357,55 
4   Filoretov Damir SENTOSA   -14 M 265,96  553,19  143,23  962,38 
5   Pastelnikov Yaroslav SENTOSA   -14 M 111,70  473,09  74,40  659,19 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 625,00  538,29  695,77  1859,06 
2   Kuzmenko Ksenia SENTOSA   -17 F 522,73  558,86  534,39  1615,98 
3   Khatkouskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 590,91  393,14  552,91  1536,96 
4   Susova Karolina WSN   -17 F 659,09  321,14  444,44  1424,67 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Antonau Anton NVP   -17 M 774,51  642,25  704,39  2121,15 
2   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 725,49  561,37  695,15  1982,01 
3   Liasnoi Arseni RCOP   -17 M 676,47  490,96  581,99  1749,42 
4   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -17 M 549,02  489,06  549,65  1587,73 
5   Slansky Jan SNM   -17 M 549,02  148,43  540,42  1237,87 
6   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -17 M 303,92  380,59  547,34  1231,85 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 333,33  294,96  422,63  1050,92 
8   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 284,31  119,89  277,14  681,34 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna NVP   Ope F 674,42  814,69  671,64  2160,75 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 639,53  441,72  549,25  1630,50 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 465,12  332,17  614,93  1412,22 
4   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 465,12  327,51  411,94  1204,57 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   Ope M 535,71  696,92  752,34  1984,97 
2   Marozau Artsiom NVP   Ope M 438,78  655,82  628,50  1723,10 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   Ope M 377,55  480,31  289,72  1147,58 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 355,56  166,18  48,25  569,99 

Chief Judge
Kemlink Davide

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Kicinova Anna


